Pork

Dinuguan
Embotido (frozen)
lgado

Lumpia Shanghai
Menudo

Picadillo

Pork BBQ skewer
Porksteak

Sisig

Tokwa't baboy

Beef

Caldereta

Noodles

Palabok
Pancit bihon/canton

Veggies

Fresh lumpia
Fried veg lumpia

Pinakbet

2 deep / full deep

55 135
$8.50/ea

55 135
$60/100pc
55 135
55 135
$3.50/ea

55 135
70 180
70 180

2 deep / full deep
70 180

2 deep / full deep
48 135
46 135

$3.75/ea

$2.50/ea
2 deep / full deep

58 140

Desserts
Brazo De Mercedes Half S5 Whole $29
Ube Brazo De Mercedes S17 $32
Broken cathedral Platter $32
Buko pandan $8
Cassava sm $10.50 Party $30
Egg Pie §13
Leche Flan $8.50
Maja Blanca platter S18
Silvanas $13/doz
Kutsinta $53/100pcs
Puto puti w/ Cheese $55/100pcs
Puto pandan $65/100 pes
Puto ube $65/100pcs

Cakes

8" Round $35
9"x13" S60
8" Round (Purple Icing Only)
Ube Regular 37
Ube Special $40
9"x13" (Purple Icing Only)
Ube Regular $65
Ube Special 70
Yema Cake 8" $40
Yema Cake 9"x13" 70

2021

Terry Fox
Christmas & NYE Menu

Mag andang araw...JTuloy po kayo!

HOLIDAY HOURS

December 24  9am - 6pm
December 25  CLOSED
December 26  CLOSED
December27  1lam-6 pm
December28  11am-6 pm
December29  1lam-6 pm
December 30  1lam-6 pm
December 31  9am- 6 pm
Junuary 1 CLOSED

**Standard Christmas Decoration. No Customizations™™

Mocha/ Vanilla/ Chocolate/ Pandan
(Ivory Icing Only)

*** Cancellations and changes may be placed until
Tuesday, December 21st. Kindly pick up orders at
the same location where it was placed. A 50%
deposit is required for orders $50 and up. Our
party trays are made fresh by order only. All sales
are final. No refund or exchanges™ * *






